Apache Corporation .' RECEEV&@ 30-0 15~ 3"? 4,'3;

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Hansen State #014 e {0 %

Lea County, New Mexico HOBBDULIU ( A/ 23 0/8
229 2.29 0.50 ' 0.88 2.00 2.00
497 2.68 0.70 1.23 3.28 5.29
705 2.08 0.90 1.58 3.28 8.56
1006 3.01 1.10 1.93 5.79 14.36
1373 3.67 0.30 0.53 1.93 16.28
1872 4.99 0.60 1.05 5.24 21.52
2054 1.82 1.20 2.10 3.82 25.35
2463 4.09 1.20 v 2.10 8.59 33.93
2735 2.72 0.20 0.35 0.95 34.89
3053 3.18 2.00 3.50 11.13 46.02
3235 1.82 2.20 3.85 7.01 53.02
3643 4.08 1.60 2.80 1142 64.45
4078 4.35 1.30 2.28 9.90 74.34
4339 2.61 1.10 1.93 5.02 79.37
4801 4.62 1.30 2.28 10.51 89.88
5143 3.42 0.90 1.58 5.39 95.26
5415 2.72 1.60 $2.80 7.62 102.88
5642 2.27 1.10 1.93 4.37 107.25
5958 3.16 0.90 1.58 4.98 112.23
6038 0.80 1.20 2.10 1.68 113.91
6229 1.91 0.80 1.40 2.67 116.58
6502 2.73 1.40 2.45 6.69 123.27
6683 1.81 1.10 1.93 3.48 126.75
7090 4.07 1.40 2.45 9.97 136.73
7398 3.08 1.00 1.75 5.39 142.12
7680 2.82 0.90 1.58 444 146.56

=

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the (5 day of MQ]@M ber, 2010 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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$ 72 Notary Public, State of Texas
E,” .,,4 Jof My Commission Expires
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